Argang

Land

Pok Tamas
Leanyka
Nagygalagonyas kekfrankos

Hollévar, Takacs
Lajos

Furmint

Maurer Oszkar

Kadarka 1880
Burja Estate

Zelen eller Malvazija
Burja Bela
Sauvignon
Chardonnay

Pinot Noir

Simcic
Sauvignonasse
Rebula Selekcija

Teodor Belo

Rebula/Chardonnay Opoka

Pinot Noir

Leonardo

Ducal

Renski Rizling
Lazski Rizling

Sipon

Khareba

Tsolikouri
Krakhuna
Rkatsiteli
Mtsvane

Zidarich

Vitovska
Prulke

Malvasia

2011
2009

2013

2012

2012/2013
2010

Udsolgt
2009

Udsolgt

2012
2011
2007
2007

2009
2008

2011
2010
2011
2011

2009
2009

2010

Detailpris

155
165

185

200

125
185
210
210

245

119
185
215
360

245
325

175
135

129

195
225
225
225

259
259

259

Ungarn

Ungarn

Serbien

Slovenien

Slovenien

Slovenien

Georgien

Italien

Eger

Somlo

Primorska

Primorska

Stajerska

Kakheti/lmereti

Friuli




Ruje

Terran

Castello di Arcano

Pinot Grigio
Friulano
Verduzzo
Tazzelenghe
Refosco nonso

Bressan
Carat

Pinot Nero
Schioppettino
Pignolo

Ego

Pinot Grigio
Grigio in Grigio

Zanotto
Prosecco col fondo

Filippi

Soave, Castelcerino
Soave, Vigne delle Bra
Turbiana

Recioto di Soave

Monte Dall' Ora
Valpolicella Saseti

Valpolicella Classico Superiore,
Camporenzo

Ripasso Sausto

Amarone

Amarone Stropa

Recioto

Ar.Pe.Pe

Rosso di Valtellina
Sasella Stella Retica
Sassella Ultimo Raggi

Grumello Riserva Rocca de Piro

Sassella Riserva Rocce Rosse

2003/2004
2010

2013
2013
2010/2012
2012
2009

2007
2008
2007
2001
2003
2006
2006

2012

Udsolgt
Udsolgt
Udsolgt

Udsolgt

Udsolgt

2012

2010

2008
2006
2010

2010/11
2006/10
2004/06

2010

2002

500
239

89
89
105
115
99

205
235
235
395
235
205
299

130

115
150
165

245

109

169

215

325
685
325

165
225
425

225

385

Italien

Italien

Italien

Italien

Italien

Italien

Friuli

Friuli

Veneto

Veneto

Veneto

Lombardiet




Anzivino

Nebbiolo, Coste della Sesia
Gattinara

Gattinara Riserva
Faticato, Coste della Sesia
Rosso

Le Piane
Maggiorina
Mimmo
Piane

Boca

Boca

Fenocchio
Dolcetto

Arneis

Langhe Freisa
Barbera d'Alba

Barolo normale

Barolo Bussia/Cannubi/Villero
Baolo Bussia Riserva
Barolo Bussia Riserva

Cappellano
Dolcetto

Barbera d'Alba

Barolo Gabutti

Barolo Gabutti

Barolo Gabutti

Barolo Gabutti Franco
Barolo Chinato

Trinchero

Bianco

Grignolino

Barbera d'Asti La Barslina

Barbera d'Asti Vigna del Noce

Barbera d'Asti Superiore (Terra
del Noce)

Rosso Palme

Lano
Barbera d'Alba Altavilla
Barbaresco

2010
2008/2009
2007

2006

2013
2011
2007
2008/2010
1989

2012
2011
2012
2011

2010

Pt. udsolgt
2006
2008

2011
2008
2008/2009
2006
2004
2008

Udsolgt
Udsolgt
2007

2006

Udsolgt
2011

2011
2010

99
145
199

225

145
210
250
395
450

109
125
125
125

259

315
425
395

175
215
425
425
650
775
295

175
149
165

235

139
225

99
175

Italien

Italien

Italien

Italien

Italien

Italien

Piemonte

Piemonte

Piemonte

Piemonte

Piemonte

Piemonte




Barberis

Dolcetto Valdiba

Dolcetto, Avri

Barbera Piemonte Brichat

Anfosso

Rossesse di Dolceacqua, Luvaira
Rossesse di Dolceacqua,
Foulavin

Antea Rossesse Bianco

Sassodisole
Montalcino Rosso

Brunello di Montalcino
Brunello di Montalcino
Brunello di Montalcino Riserva

Podere Le Boncie
Chianti Classico Le Trame
ll5l|

| Fabbri

Chianti Classico Lamole
Chianti Classico Terra di Lamole

Chianti Classico Riserva Lamole

Bea
Santa Chiara
Arboreus

San Valentino

Rosso Montefalco Ris
Pagliaro,Sagrantino di
Montefalco, Secco

Sagrantino Passito

Monastero Suore

Cistercensi
Coenobium
Coenobium Ruscum

2012
2012
2011

2012

2012
2012

2011
2007
2004
2006

2011
2012

2012

2011

2011

2011
2010

2007
2007

2007
2006

2013
2013

105
125
99

199

199
199

145
255
285
465

250
159

129

159

239

265
345

265
425

550
499

125
165

Italien

Italien

Italien

Italien

Italien

Italien

Italien

Piemonte

Ligurien

Toscana

Toscana

Toscana

Umbrien

Lazio




Zampaglione
Fiano Don Chisciotte

Gulfi
Rossojbleo
Cerasuolo
Nerojbleo
NeroMaccarj
NeroBaroni
NeroSanloré

Cornelissen
Munjebel B

Contadino

Munjebel R

Munjebel R VA/MC/CS
Magma

Susucaru

Valdibella
Ariddu, Grillo

Isolano, Cataratto Extra Lucido
Dhyana, Rosato

Kerasos
Acamante
Respiro

Udsolgt

Udsolgt

2008

2013
2012
2010
2008
2010
2009

2013
2013
2013
2012
2012

2014

2013

2013
2012
2013

185

125
175
150
285
225
325

265
225
335
425
1495
225

95

110
89

89
119
115

Italien

Italien

Italien

Italien

Campania

Sicilien

Sicilien

Sicilien




